

INVOICE No. ETER SPIDER

Electricity, Plumbing, Iron Sheets, Steel Bars, Cement & Lime.
 O. Box 104
 Nkhotakota

Cell: 0999 725 100

0999 099 202

Date: 31-3-20...

M/s.

FOCCAD

Qty	Description	Amount
3	Roll 2.5mm Red, Black, Green 26000	78000 00
4	Bulb Holder GWT 750	30250 00
2	Flourescent fitting 4 feet 6000	12000 00
15	MIS 4mm Cable 620	9300 00
10	MIS 6mm Cable 850	8500 00
5	MIS 10mm Cable 1300	6500 00
2	Flourescent fitting 2ft 4500	9000 00
2	Single Socket 900	1800 00
2	Double Socket 1800	3600 00
K 132,150		
Sub total		
Surtax		
TOTAL		132,150 00

Signature:

Peter

Si

INVOICE No.

ETER SPIDER

Electricity, Plumbing, Iron Sheets, Steel Bars, Cement & Lime.

O. Box 104
Nkhotakota

Cell: 0999 725 100

0999 099 202

Date: 31-3-20

M/s.

Foccap

Qty	Description	Amount
8	MCB Amps	1500 12000 00
3	Spring Bend	3000 9000 00
2	Fish Tape	25000 50000 00
3	General phia	2000 6000 00
3	Longnose phia	2500 7500 00
K 97,500		
Sub total		
Surtax		
TOTAL		97500 00

Signature: *Peter*

CASH SALE No.

587

PETER SPIDER

Electricity, Plumbing, Iron sheets, Steel Bars, Cement & Lime

P.O. Box 104

Cell: 0999 725 100

NKHOTAKOTA

0999 099 202

Date: 2-4-20

M/s.

FOCCAD

Qty	Description	@	K	
3	Roll 2.5m cable		78000	00
4	Bulb Holder		3000	00
2	Flam fitting 4x		12000	00
15	MIS 4mm cable		9750	00
10	MIS 6mm cable		8500	00
5	MIS 10mm cable		6500	00
2	Flam fitting 2x		9000	00
2	Single Socket		1800	
2	Double Socket		3600	
TOTAL			132,150	00

K 132,150

CASH SALE No.

588

PETER SPIDER

Electricity, Plumbing, Iron sheets, Steel Bars, Cement & Lime

P.O. Box 104

Cell: 0999 725 100

NKHOTAKOTA

0999 099 202

Date: 2-4-20

M/s.

FOCCAD

Qty	Description	@	K	
8	MCB	1600	120000	00
3	Spray Paint		9000	00
2	fish tape		50000	00
3	Cover plate		6000	00
3	Long range pipe		7500	00
2	Clamp or nut		13000	00
TOTAL			97500	00

K 97,500

CASH SALE No.

588

PETER SPIDER

Electricity, Plumbing, Iron sheets, Steel Bars, Cement & Lime

P.O. Box 104

Cell: 0999 725 100

NKHOTAKOTA

0999 099 202

Date: 2-4-20

M/s.

FOCCAD

Qty	Description	@	K	
2	Cordless Socket		120000	
2	Cordless Switch		5000	
2	Dimmer Switch		9000	
4	1 gang Switch		24000	
2	2 gang Switch		14000	
2	Wood screw		2000	
4	Insula tape		12000	
2	Moon Switch		7000	
2 Geyser Switch TOTAL			6000	